ATLETA

AZZALIN Amedeo Edoardo
BOCCA OZINO Samuele
CANEPARO Tommaso
CLARA Matteo
CONIGLIO Lorenzo
CORRIDORE Alessandro
CRISTIANO Andrea

DI PERNA Giulio

DI PERNA Riccardo
GAVIANO Noah
LAURENTI Niccolo'

LE SERRE Emiliano
LISA Federico

LONGO Leonardo
MAIOLO Tommaso
MARCHIONATTI Ernesto
MARTINOTTI Marco
MURATORE Mattia
NERVO Federico
ROSSETTI Pietro
SIMONELLI Daniele Vittor
SORDANO Ryan
SPINELLI Giosue'
TATALO Samuele
TORALDO Tommaso
TURINA Alessio

ZATELLI Leonardo

e <

RISULTATI 25 FARFALLA PROPAGANDA MASCHI

SOCIETA

MY TRAINERS CLUB S.S.D. ar.l.

In Sport ssd
In Sport ssd
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
In Sport ssd
In Sport ssd
In Sport ssd
In Sport ssd
In Sport ssd

ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.

In Sport ssd

Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Centro Nuoto Nichelino

In Sport ssd

In Sport ssd

In Sport ssd

In Sport ssd

Derthona Nuoto

In Sport ssd

In Sport ssd

Derthona Nuoto

OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
In Sport ssd

Nuotatori Canavesani

In Sport ssd

OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso

FEDERAZIONE

ITALIANA

TEMPO
28.80
38.80
28.70
20.80
27.40
19.70
33.50
37.40
35.10
23.10
ASS
22.10
22.10
34.30
ASS
26.80
27.70
32.40
25.00
35.10
34.60
26.30
32.50
19.40
25.80
20.60
29.10



